MSC201 series
Specification
Model MSC201
Bore No. 6A 8A
Port size Rc1/8 Rc1/4
Medium Air
Operating pressure range 0~1 MPa
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa

MSC201-8A
MSC201 ─ 6A ─ □
Order example
PORT SIZEMODEL
6A: Rc1/8
8A: Rc1/4
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Code
Model A BB BA C D E F G H HA HB J K LA LB
MSC201
6A 46 19.2 25 28.5 4 34.8 50.5 54.8 Rc1/8 10 11.5 M14×1.0 4.5 20.5 30
8A 46 19.2 25 28.5 4 34.8 50.5 54.8 Rc1/4 10.5 10.5 M14×1.0 4.5 20.5 30
J
A
LB BB
2-H
2-øK thru
H
A
LA BA
E
(F